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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
BEFORE THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION 
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGES 

In the Matter of 

The Kroger Company, 

and 

Albertson Companies Inc., 

Respondents. 

DOCKET NO. 9428 

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF APPEARANCE 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Jason Kleinwaks hereby withdraws as attorney of record for 

Respondent The Kroger Company, Inc. in the above-captioned matter.  Respondent The Kroger 

Company remains represented by counsel from the law firms of Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP and 

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP.   

DATED this 13th day of June, 2024. 

Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Jason Kleinwaks 
Jason Kleinwaks 
WEIL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP  
2001 M Street NW, Suite 600 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
(202) 682-7052 
jason.kleinwaks@weil.com 

Counsel for Respondent The Kroger 
Company 
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600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20580 
cdickinson@ftc.gov 
jweingarten@ftc.gov 
eblackburn@ftc.gov 
pfrangie@ftc.gov 
lhall1@ftc.gov 
jkim3@ftc.gov 
klibby@ftc.gov 
eolson@ftc.gov 
rpai@ftc.gov 
hrothman@ftc.gov 
ateng@ftc.gov 
earens@ftc.gov 
jhamburger1@ftc.gov 
jsmith3@ftc.gov 
kbies@ftc.gov 
lhough@ftc.gov 
kdrummonds@ftc.gov 

Complaint Counsel 

Michael B. Bernstein 
Matthew Wolf 
Sonia Pfaffenroth 
Joshua Davis 
Michael Kientzle 
Jason Ewart 
Yasmine Harik 
Christina Cleveland 
Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP 
601 Massachusetts Ave, NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
Telephone: (202) 942-5227 
michael.b.bernstein@arnoldporter.com 
matthew.wolf@arnoldporter.com 
sonia.pfaffenroth@arnoldporter.com 
joshua.davis@arnoldporter.com 
michael.kientzle@arnoldporter.com 
jason.ewart@arnoldporter.com 
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john.holler@arnoldporter.com 
Mark Perry 
Luke Sullivan 
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP 
2001 M Street, NW, Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20036 
Telephone: (202) 682-7511 
mark.perry@weil.com 
luke.sullivan@weil.com 

Luna BarringtoLP 
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